
GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI
DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION
ESTABLISHMENT -IT BRANCH
OLD SECRETARIAT: DELHI - 54

NO. DE.2(5)(26)/ E-II/2013/PGT (M)/ ,'1!
CORRIGENDUM

Dated

I
Sub: Final Seniority List of Lecturers (Male' (Serial No. 3506 to 4804)

appointed/promoted between 01/04/2006 to 31/03/2010
!

In partial modification of this office order No DE F.2(5)(26)/E-II/2009/10127-
136 dated 01/ /08/2013, the following amendment have been madein the above [mal
seniority list which may be read as appearing in the given list:-

_ _ I
Cancellation of seniority No. 4210 & 4214 of Lecturers (Male) (Serial iNo 3506 to 48041
promoted/appointed between 1/04/2006 to 31/03/2010 :

NTY NAME CAT DOB DOA DR/ DOR/DOP SUB SI!TY BLK EMPID j -

NO AS DP AS YEAR :
TGT TGT I

4210 Bhakti Singh SC 02/01/1960 27/02 DP 07 Dec 06 History -2$37 1986-92 198801501
Behotra /1988 I

4214 Girish Gener 25/01/1961 16/09 DP 07 Dec 06 Comm 41H 1986-92 199105711
Chandra Oli a1 /1991

I
;

,
Addition of seniority of Lecturers(Male) (Serial No 3506 to 4804) promoted/
appointed between 1/04/2006 to 31/03/2010)

SNT NAME CAT DOB DOA DR! DOR!DOP SUB SNTY BLK EMPID
Y AS DP AS YEAR
NO TGT TGT
4077 Bhakti Singh SC 02/01/1960 27/02 DP 07 Dec 06 History 2537 1986-92 19880150
A Behotra /1988 *17Nov 06

'Sntv
Pu_TIlose

4153 Girish Gener 25/01/1961 16/09 DP 07 Dec 06 Comnie 4111 1986-92 19910571
A Chandra Oli a1 /1991 '17Nov 06 rce

, Sntv
~

This issues with the prior approval of the Competent Authority \ \}. ~'\\\~

(Man~e;g~)

ADE (E-Ilf

Q~/1II?NO. DE.2(S)(26)/ E-Hj2013/PGT (M)j (qJ
Copy to:

Dated

1. The Addl DE (Admn), Directorate of Education
2. All DDEs/Eos conce~ed, Directorate of Education.
3. as (Sectt Branch), Room No 215, Old Sectt, Delhi.

~S (IT)with request to upload in the "New Link "under the head "PGT Seniority
E-II"

5. HaS, Sarovodaya Bal Vidyalaya,Nithari Delhi-110086,GBSSS Phase II,Nangloi,

Dellll-ll0041. ~
6. Guard File

••").•.-\\\J
(Manvinde ingh)

ADE (E-II)


